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Monclova, Coahuila, México, Del 08-01-2025 al 12-01-2025

Recurvo Varonil
1

64
PADILLA RODRÍGUEZ Francisco Octavio BC Pase directo

33
32

ORTA CARRASCO Jose Luis
CARREÑO DE LA LUZ Jesús

HGO

CDMX

5
6

T.9
T.9+

17
48

URBINA ZAPATA Caleb Javier NL Pase directo

49
16 GUERRERO Dylan CHIH Pase directo

9
56

MORALES RIVERA Samuel DGO Pase directo

41
24

URÍA MÉNDEZ Salvador Abelardo
HERNÁNDEZ HERNÁNDEZ Jonathan Agustín

SLP

CHIS

0
6

25
40

AGUILAR Diego Alexis
CRUZ ACEITUNO Luis

CHIH

CHIS

6
2

57
8 PECH CHI Saul Jared QROO Pase directo

5
60

MARQUEZ SAENZ Francisco Javier CHIH Pase directo

37
28

OCOTLAN MOCTEZUMA Ivan
GÁMEZ MARTÍNEZ Brian

CDMX

VER

6
5

T.9
T.6

21
44

ELIZONDO MACK Eliud Fernando QROO Pase directo

53
12 MONDRAGÓN ACOSTA Samuel Zahid MICH Pase directo

13
52

CUETO AVALOS Hugo Leonel NL Pase directo

45
20 ZAZUETA ZAMORA Patricio Alberto YUC Pase directo

29
36

CORDOBA RAMIREZ David
VELÁZQUEZ SANTA CRUZ Juan Carlos

JAL

DGO

6
2

61
4 TREVIÑO GARZA Emilio Antonio NL Pase directo

3
62

MARTÍNEZ WING Bruno COAH Pase directo

35
30

GARCIA GUEMEZ Victor Mateo
GÓMEZ LÓPEZ Francisco

QROO

IPN

0
6

19
46

DEL BOSQUE MOLINA Mario Alí NL Pase directo

51
14 MOLINA NUÑEZ Samuel Efren MICH Pase directo

11
54

REYES GARZA Sebastian Ignacio COAH Pase directo

43
22

SESEÑA ARCOS Alfredo
PEÑA GAXIOLA Saul Alejandro

VER

SON

0
6

27
38

SALERO MARTÍNEZ Jesús Rodrigo
SOSTENES EUCEVIO Marcos Joel

COAH

IPN

7
1

59
6 CELAYA GUAJARDO Miguel Emiliano NL Pase directo

7
58

MARTINEZ MENDOZA Diego Antonio BC Pase directo

39
26

FERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ Alberto Javier
SARTI MENDOZA Roberto De Jesus

NL

QROO

6
5

T.9+
T.9

23
42

DÍAZ CALZADA Jorge Armando
ARAIZA DÍAS Diego Alexis

IPN

IPN

6
4

55
10 OCAMPO SALAS Diego Arturo HGO Pase directo

15
50

VÁZQUEZ SANCHEZ Moises EDOMEX Pase directo

47
18 CHONG LÓPEZ Diego De Jesús CHIS Pase directo

31
34

ARELLANO PAPACHORIS Humberto
RAMIREZ ARCE Brandon

BC

BC

5
6

T.6
T.10

63
2 FLORES ALANIS Jesus Del Angel COAH Pase directo

27 26 29
25 20 21

Padilla Rodríguez F.
Carreño De La Luz J.

6
0

24 28 23 26
26 19 28 27

Urbina Zapata C.
Guerrero D.

2
6

27 27 26 26 26
26 25 29 26 25

Morales Rivera S.
Hernández Hernández J.

7
3

26 27 22 28 26
26 27 27 26 26

Aguilar D.
Pech Chi S.

6
5

T.9
T.7

28 27 28 22 28
19 28 18 24 21

Marquez Saenz F.
Ocotlan Moctezuma I.

6
4

23 23 28 28 28
27 26 26 23 28

Elizondo Mack E.
Mondragón Acosta S.

6
5

T.9
T.8

24 25 24
26 27 28

Cueto Avalos H.
Zazueta Zamora P.

0
6

24 17 23
26 25 26

Cordoba Ramirez D.
Treviño Garza E.

0
6

26 26 30 28
26 25 26 24

Martínez Wing B.
Gómez López F.

7
1

28 26 29 28
24 27 26 26

Del Bosque Molina M.
Molina Nuñez S.

6
2

25 23 24 28 24
25 24 24 27 25

Reyes Garza S.
Peña Gaxiola S.

4
6

23 26 28 21
28 28 27 28

Salero Martínez J.
Celaya Guajardo M.

2
6

24 26 27
19 20 16

Martinez Mendoza D.
Fernandez Hernandez A.

6
0

26 24 25 26 28
24 25 22 28 27

Díaz Calzada J.
Ocampo Salas D.

6
4

29 24 25 26
25 25 26 28

Vázquez Sanchez M.
Chong López D.

2
6

22 20 23
28 26 30

Ramirez Arce B.
Flores Alanis J.

0
6

27 26 27
25 25 21

Padilla Rodríguez F.
Guerrero D.

6
0

25 26 21 23
26 26 25 26

Morales Rivera S.
Aguilar D.

1
7

27 27 27 26
29 25 28 28

Marquez Saenz F.
Elizondo Mack E.

2
6

26 26 25 24 26
26 25 26 27 23

Zazueta Zamora P.
Treviño Garza E.

6
5

T.8+
T.8

28 26 28 28
24 27 18 26

Martínez Wing B.
Del Bosque Molina M.

6
2

26 24 27 28 25
26 27 27 28 27

Peña Gaxiola S.
Celaya Guajardo M.

3
7

26 28 27
24 25 22

Martinez Mendoza D.
Díaz Calzada J.

6
0

15 29 23 26
28 27 30 27

Chong López D.
Flores Alanis J.

2
6

29 28 28
26 26 27

Padilla Rodríguez F.
Aguilar D.

6
0

27 29 26
24 22 25

Elizondo Mack E.
Zazueta Zamora P.

6
0

29 28 28
26 27 26

Martínez Wing B.
Celaya Guajardo M.

6
0

29 28 27 26 28
29 27 29 28 25

Martinez Mendoza D.
Flores Alanis J.

6
5

T.10+
T.10

30 30 27
25 26 25

Padilla Rodríguez F.
Elizondo Mack E.

6
0

29 27 29 27 27
28 29 27 28 27

Martínez Wing B.
Martinez Mendoza D.

5
6

T.7
T.9

Bronce

26 28 27 26 26
26 27 28 30 26

Elizondo Mack E.
Martínez Wing B.

4
6

Oro
T# 1 12-01-2025 @ 10:30

T# 2

Padilla Rodríguez F.
Martinez Mendoza D.
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